ODWOZY 2021/2022
obowiązujące od  dnia  2 listopada2021
	Pon. I odwóz
	Pon. II odwóz
	TRASA/KIERUNEK

	13.00
13.40

13.40

13.00
	15.25
15.45

15.45

15.25


	Mariopol, Augustopol, Majdany, Dzięgost

Baby, Zgórze, Żakowiec, Ostrówki

Piotrowo, Liliopol, Kaleń

Witawa, Witawa 1


	Wtorek  I
	Wtorek  II
	Trasa/kierunek

	13.00
13.00
13.00
13.40
	14.50
14.30

14.50
14.30

	Piotrowo, Liliopol,Kaleń

Witawa, Witawa 1

Baby,Zgórze, Żakowiec, Ostrówki
Mariopol, Augustopol, Majdany, Dzięgost ,


	Środa I
	Środa II
	Trasa/kierunek

	13.40
13.40
13.40

14.30

	15.45
15.45
15.25

15.25


	Baby, Zgórze, Żakowiec, Ostrówki
Piotrowo, Liliopol,Kaleń
Witawa, Witawa 1
Mariopol, Augustopol, Majdany, Dzięgost


	Czwartek  I
	Czwartek  II
	Trasa/kierunek

	13.40
13.40

14.30
14.30


	15.25
15.25

15.45

15.45

	Mariopol, Augustopol, Majdany, Dzięgost,

Witawa , Witawa 1

Piotrowo, Liliopol, Kaleń
Baby, Zgórze,Ostrówki, Żakowiec



	Piątek I
	Piątek  II
	Trasa/kierunek

	12.45
12.45
13.40
	13.40
13.40

xxxxxxxx


	Mariopol, Augustopol, Majdany, Dzięgost

Baby, Zgórze , Ostrówki, Żakowiec
Witawa, Witawa 1

Piotrowo, Liliopol, Kaleń




